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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM CZE 01.01.2005
2 RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema SBI CZE 01.01.2003
3T ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA CZE 01.06.2006
3T PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 26.10.2006
5 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA CZE 05.03.2008
6 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 01.01.2004
7 JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE CZE 30.08.2006
8 VOJTOVÁ Tereza SBI CZE 21.07.2008
9 ADAMOVSKÁ Michaela ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 19.02.2008
10 HAŠKOVÁ Barbora TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM CZE 19.08.2007
11 FOJTOVÁ Karin SBI CZE 11.05.2007
12 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 19.01.2009
13 FOJTOVÁ Ingrid SBI CZE 11.05.2007
14 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 18.12.2008
15 KRAMÁŘOVÁ Kristýna TJ BANÍK MOST CZE 14.11.2006
16 PANOVA Sofija Ivanova TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 15.03.2006
17 VÍCHOVÁ Ema ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN CZE 14.12.2006
18 BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 06.05.2008
19 LUKINOVÁ Alena TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE CZE 12.10.2007
20 RASZKOVÁ Magdaléna ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN CZE 01.01.2004
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Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

2

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

3

Ref: HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (CZE)
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Table D (8)

USK PRAHA / CZE

TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

SBI / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš (CZE)

2

Ref: KUNDERA Václav (CZE)

3

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

4

Table E (8)

TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

SBI / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE / CZE

SBI / CZE



JRWF

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)
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Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)
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Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

4

Table B (8)

Ref: KUNDERA Václav (CZE)

1

Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: GRUFÍK Michal (CZE)

3

Ref: ROČEK Michal (CZE)

4

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (CZE)

5

Ref: HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (CZE)

6

Ref: TARABA Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš (CZE)

8

Table A (16)

TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SBI / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

TJ BANÍK MOST / CZE

SBI / CZE

Ref: NESHODA Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš (CZE)

2

Ref: HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (CZE)

3

Ref: KUNDERA Václav (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

SBI / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

TJ BANÍK MOST / CZE
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Ref: CIGÁNEK Jan (CZE)
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Ref: TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš (CZE)
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Ref: TARABA Jan (CZE)
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Table of 32

TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SBI / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

SBI / CZE

ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

TJ BANÍK MOST / CZE

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

SBI / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM CZE 9 1,00 45 9 +36 Advanced
2 RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema SBI CZE 8 0,89 43 15 +28 Advanced
3 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 8 0,89 44 17 +27 Advanced
4 ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA CZE 7 0,78 41 14 +27 Advanced
5 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA CZE 6 0,67 37 20 +17 Advanced
6 ADAMOVSKÁ Michaela ŠERM OSTRAVA CZE 6 0,67 35 22 +13 Advanced
7 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 6 0,67 31 23 +8 Advanced
8 JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE CZE 6 0,67 31 25 +6 Advanced
9 VOJTOVÁ Tereza SBI CZE 5 0,56 39 25 +14 Advanced
10 HAŠKOVÁ Barbora TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM CZE 5 0,56 36 32 +4 Advanced
11 FOJTOVÁ Karin SBI CZE 5 0,56 32 32 0 Advanced
12 FOJTOVÁ Ingrid SBI CZE 5 0,56 28 33 -5 Advanced
13 KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 3 0,33 29 36 -7 Advanced
14 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TJ SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 3 0,33 23 31 -8 Advanced
15 KRAMÁŘOVÁ Kristýna TJ BANÍK MOST CZE 3 0,33 26 37 -11 Advanced
16 VÍCHOVÁ Ema ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN CZE 3 0,33 22 37 -15 Advanced
17 PANOVA Sofija Ivanova TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 1 0,11 15 41 -26 Advanced
18 BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA CZE 1 0,11 13 40 -27 Advanced
19 LUKINOVÁ Alena TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE CZE 0 0,00 5 45 -40 Advanced
20 RASZKOVÁ Magdaléna ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN CZE 0 0,00 4 45 -41 Advanced
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Strip 1,2

13:05

Referee(s):

TARABA Jan (SBI / CZE)
TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš (USK PRAHA / CZE)

ROTH Annabelle Winona USK PRAHA / CZE

SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna USK PRAHA / CZE

FOJTOVÁ Ingrid SBI / CZE

FOJTOVÁ Karin SBI / CZE

ADAMOVSKÁ Michaela ŠERM OSTRAVA / CZE

VÍCHOVÁ Ema ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD  
PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

PANOVA Sofija Ivanova TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

LUKINOVÁ Alena TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE / CZE

KROPÁČOVÁ Valérie TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

Strip 3,4

13:05

Referee(s):

KUNDERA Václav (SBI / CZE)
HOLEMÝ Vojtěch (TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE)

RUBÁŠOVÁ Ema SBI / CZE

VOJTOVÁ Tereza SBI / CZE

ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

HAŠKOVÁ Barbora TJ SOKOL BYSRŘICE NAD  
PERNŠTEJNEM / CZE

RASZKOVÁ Magdaléna ŠERMÍŘSKÝ KLUB ZLÍN / CZE

BRANŽOVSKÁ Anna TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / CZE

PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora USK PRAHA / CZE

KRAMÁŘOVÁ Kristýna TJ BANÍK MOST / CZE

JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJ SOKOL VRŠOVICE / CZE


